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Fowler Festival SK
Fowler MI
7/27/2019

Overall Male Winner
Name

Place

1 1 362

Overall Gender Place Race #

Donovon Horneck

Overall Female Winner
Name

1

Place

5 1 315

Overall Gender Place Race #

Rebecca Kramer

Male 10 and under
Name

1
2
3

Place

22 12 305
34 19 329
39 22 372

Overall Gender Place Race #

Owen Epkey
Kade Feldpausch
Landon Simon

Female 10 and under
Name

1

2
3
4

Place

42 18 331
44 20 321
56 29 335
57 30 328

Charlotte Jandernoa
Leah Kramer
Autumn Thelen
Jayda Feldpausch

Male 11 - 14
Name

1

2
3
4

Place

Overall Gender Place Race #
3 3 339
14 9 363
20 11 320
36 20 364

Quentin Smith
Evan Billings
Daniel Kramer
Hayden Billings

Female 11 - 14
Name

1
2

Overall Gender Place Race #
7 2 319
21 10 334

Alyssa Kramer
Paige Thelen
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Age
39

Age
43
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Age
14
13
11
13

Age
13
14

Time
16:58.50

Time
21:08.66

Time
26:23.81
29:58.32
31:53.19

Time
33:13.11
34:33.44
37:02.91
37:03.39

Time
20:09.19
24:13.14
26:13.67
30:16.55

Time
21:49.59
26:14.12

PPM
5:28.55

PPM
6:49.25

PPM
8:30.91
9:40.10

10:17.16

PPM
10:42.94
11:08.85
11:57.07
11:57.22

PPM
6:30.06
7:48.75
8:27.64
9:45.98

PPM
7:02.45
8:27.78
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Male 15-19
Race # Name

1 6 5
2 28 15
3 33 18

Place Overall Gender Place

366 Hunter Barker
350 Dominic Thelen
325 Roman Schafer

Female 15-19
Race # Name

1 9 3
2 16 7
3 17 8
4 32 15
5 38 17
6 47 21
7 48 22
8 49 23
9 50 24
10 51 25
11 52 26
12 53 27
13 54 28
14 66 36

361 Kelcie Pung
365 Reva Lance

317 Katelyn Kramer
300 Faith Phillips
318 Jenna Kramer
351 Macy Spicer
345 Rachel Epkey
354 Emily Epkey
357 Amber Epkey
349 Kylie Spicer
346 Elizabeth Epkey
348 Grace Epkey
347 Aubrey Epkey
355 Kamrey Andrus

Male 20 - 29
Race # Name

Place Overall Gender Place
1 11 8
2 37 21

Place Overall Gender Place

360 Adam Snider
326 Jonathan Bowen

Female 20 - 29
Race # Name

1 12 4
2 13 5
3 15 6
4 64 34

332 Kimberly Poljan
338 Rebecca Martin
324 Liz Klein

356 Natalie Feldpausch
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Age
16
17
17

Age
16
19
18
18
16
19
18
18
15
17
16
18
16
18

Age
29
29

Age
29
28
28
20

Time
21:41.75
27:55.78
29:35.27

Time
22:08.16
24:39.50
24:41.09
29:16.26
31:19.13
34:49.96
34:50.25
34:50.52
34:51.98
34:52.42
34:52.79
34:53.44
34:53.78
48:17.63

Time
22:45.02
30:18.87

Time
23:50.07
23:52.30
24:27.10
48:15.51

PPM
6:59.92
9:00.57
9:32.67

PPM
7:08.44
7:57.26
7:57.77
9:26.54

10:06.17
11:14.18
11:14.27
11:14.36
11:14.83
11:14.97
11:15.09
11:15.30
11:15.41
15:34.72

PPM
7:20.33
9:46.73

PPM
7:41.31
7:42.03
7:53.26

15:34.04
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Male 30 - 39

Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name

1

0 N N W bW

2
4

8
19
27
30
40
41

2
4
6
10
14
16
23
24

359
344
322
303
304
323
371
333

Alex Lucio
Ron Davis
Jesse Schneider
Ryan Pung
Matt Epkey
Paul Fahey
Brent Simon
Buddy Poljan

Female 30 - 39

Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name

1

AN U KW

Place Overall Gender Place

25
26
35
43
65
67

12
13
16
19
35
37

309
306
327
330
353
370

Race #

Haley Thelen
Carly Surbrook
Rachel Feldpausch
Amanda Jandernoa
Jacquelyn Andrus
Jenna Epkey

Male 40 - 49
Name

1
2

Place Overall Gender Place

45
46

25
26

368
316

Race #

Jason Gage
Darren Kramer

Female 40 - 49
Name

1

N W

Place Overall Gender Place

18
23
29
59
69

9
11
14
31
39

367
340
308
373
310

Race #

Dawn Gage

Kari Smith
Rebecca Schmidt
Lindsey Pung
Laura Feldpausch

Male 50 - 59
Name

1

2
3
4

10
24
55
60

7
13
27
29

302
358
369
314

Brady Calkins

Don Gilbert
Steven Schneider
Christopher Merrill
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Age
39
37
35
39
35
32
36
32

Age
30
33
34
33
39
35

Age
41
43

Age
41
45
43
42
49

Age
51
58
59
56

Time
19:55.51
20:18.13
21:51.98
25:21.63
27:54.776
28:27.63
31:53.75
32:22.81

Time
26:50.00
26:51.80
29:58.53
33:15.63
48:15.98
49:12.80

Time
34:33.89
34:34.28

Time
25:18.68
26:35.28
28:17.68
37:43.25
54:24.74

Time
22:12.40
26:47.17
36:21.87
40:26.63

PPM
6:25.65
6:32.95
7:03.22
8:10.85
9:00.25
9:10.85

10:17.34
10:26.71

PPM
8:39.35
8:39.94
9:40.17

10:43.75
15:34.19
15:52.52

PPM
11:09.00
11:09.12

PPM
8:09.90
8:34.61
9:07.64

12:10.08
17:33.14

PPM
7:09.81
8:38.44

11:43.83
13:02.78
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Female 50 - 59
Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name

1 68 38 311 Dawn Hengesbach
Male 70 and over
Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name
1 31 17 301 Chuck LAWSON
2 58 28 313 Ronald Maki
3 62 30 307 Dave Thurston

Female 70 and over
Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name
1 61 32 343 Joyce Dryer
2 63 33 341 Patricia Vincent
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Age
50

Age
71
70
74

Age
77
75

Time
54:24.39

Time
28:56.85
37:27.50
46:38.80

Time
44:43.00
47:01.89

PPM
17:33.03

PPM
9:20.27
12:05.00
15:02.84

PPM
14:25.48
15:10.29
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7/31/22, 3:36 PM

Overall Gender Place Race #

rad28F2D.tmp.htm

1 1 362
2 2 359
3 3 339
4 4 344
5 1 315
6 5 366
7 2 319
8 6 322
9 3 361
10 7 302
11 8 360
12 4 332
13 5 338
14 9 363
15 6 324
16 7 365
17 8 317
18 9 367
19 10 303
20 11 320
21 10 334
22 12 305
23 11 340
24 13 358
25 12 309
26 13 306
27 14 304
28 15 350
29 14 308
30 16 323
31 17 301
32 15 300
33 18 325
34 19 329
35 16 327
36 20 364
37 21 326
38 17 318
39 22 372
40 23 371
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Fowler Festival SK
Fowler MI
7/27/2019

Name Age City Time PPM
Donovon Horneck 39 16:58.50 5:28.55
Alex Lucio 39 19:55.51 6:25.65
Quentin Smith 14 20:09.19 6:30.06
Ron Davis 37 20:18.13  6:32.95
Rebecca Kramer 43 21:08.66 6:49.25
Hunter Barker 16 21:41.75 6:59.92
Alyssa Kramer 13 21:49.59 7:02.45
Jesse Schneider 35 21:51.98 7:03.22
Kelcie Pung 16 22:08.16 7:08.44
Brady Calkins 51 22:12.40 7:09.81
Adam Snider 29 22:45.02  7:20.33
Kimberly Poljan 29 23:50.07 7:41.31
Rebecca Martin 28 23:52.30 7:42.03
Evan Billings 13 24:13.14 7:48.75
Liz Klein 28 24:27.10 7:53.26
Reva Lance 19 24:39.50 7:57.26
Katelyn Kramer 18 24:41.09 7:57.77
Dawn Gage 41 25:18.68  8:09.90
Ryan Pung 39 25:21.63 8:10.85
Daniel Kramer 11 26:13.67 8:27.64
Paige Thelen 14 26:14.12  8:27.78
Owen Epkey 8 26:23.81 8:30.91
Kari Smith 45 26:35.28 8:34.61
Don Gilbert 58 26:47.17 8:38.44
Haley Thelen 30 26:50.00 8:39.35
Carly Surbrook 33 26:51.80 8:39.94
Matt Epkey 35 27:54.76  9:00.25
Dominic Thelen 17 27:55.78 9:00.57
Rebecca Schmidt 43 28:17.68 9:07.64
Paul Fahey 32 28:27.63  9:10.85
Chuck LAWSON 71 28:56.85 9:20.27
Faith Phillips 18 29:16.26 9:26.54
Roman Schafer 17 29:35.27 9:32.67
Kade Feldpausch 7 29:58.32  9:40.10
Rachel Feldpausch 34 29:58.53  9:40.17
Hayden Billings 13 30:16.55 9:45.98
Jonathan Bowen 29 30:18.87 9:46.73
Jenna Kramer 16 31:19.13 10:06.17
Landon Simon 9 31:53.19 10:17.16
Brent Simon 36 31:53.75 10:17.34
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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24
18
19
20
25
26
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
27
29
30
28
31
29
32
30
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

333
331
330
321
368
316
351
345
354
357
349
346
348
347
369
335
328
313
373
314
343
307
341
356
353
355
370
311
310
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Buddy Poljan
Charlotte Jandernoa
Amanda Jandernoa
Leah Kramer
Jason Gage

Darren Kramer
Macy Spicer
Rachel Epkey
Emily Epkey
Amber Epkey
Kylie Spicer
Elizabeth Epkey
Grace Epkey
Aubrey Epkey
Steven Schneider
Autumn Thelen
Jayda Feldpausch
Ronald Maki
Lindsey Pung
Christopher Merrill
Joyce Dryer

Dave Thurston
Patricia Vincent
Natalie Feldpausch
Jacquelyn Andrus
Kamrey Andrus
Jenna Epkey

Dawn Hengesbach
Laura Feldpausch

32
7
33
8
41
43
19
18
18
15
17
16
18
16
59
9
8
70
42
56
77
74
75
20
39
18
35
50
49

32:22.81
33:13.11
33:15.63
34:33.44
34:33.89
34:34.28
34:49.96
34:50.25
34:50.52
34:51.98
34:52.42
34:52.79
34:53.44
34:53.78
36:21.87
37:02.91
37:03.39
37:27.50
37:43.25
40:26.63
44:43.00
46:38.80
47:01.89
48:15.51
48:15.98
48:17.63
49:12.80
54:24.39
54:24.74

10:26.71
10:42.94
10:43.75
11:08.85
11:09.00
11:09.12

11:
11:
11:
:14.83
:14.97
:15.09
11:
11:

11
11
11

14.18
14.27
14.36

15.30
15.41

11:43.83
11:57.07
11:57.22
12:05.00
12:10.08
13:02.78
14:25.48
15:02.84

15:

10.29

15:34.04
15:34.19
15:34.72
15:52.52
17:33.03
17:33.14
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